
Geechee Gunfighters

Match 
Final ALIAS                                    

    
Category

Final 

Time

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

5/22/2021

Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 

Doc Kemm SL 28.97 32.54 26.75 25.12 24.28 23.93 161.591 1

Dash Caliber FC 25.10 34.37 29.18 28.39 34.98 30.57 182.592 1

Mt. Zion Yellowboy CC 30.95 30.84 32.90 31.00 32.54 31.97 190.203 1

Laredo Lou CB 32.23 28.69 33.53 30.79 42.46 64.19 231.894 1

Pick Ax Pete GP 49.45 48.91 47.45 46.88 43.24 44.22 280.155 1

Capt. Cowan ES 47.71 44.83 49.22 52.35 57.12 45.14 296.376 1

Frontier Flossy LS 43.90 52.64 67.22 45.44 46.00 60.99 316.197 1

Total Shooters 7
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Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: Grand Patron

Pick Ax Pete 49.45 48.91 47.45 46.88 43.24 44.22 280.151 5

Category: Cattle Baron

Laredo Lou 32.23 28.69 33.53 30.79 42.46 64.19 231.891 4

Category: Elder Statesman

Capt. Cowan 47.71 44.83 49.22 52.35 57.12 45.14 296.371 6

Category: Ladies Senior

Frontier Flossy 43.90 52.64 67.22 45.44 46.00 60.99 316.191 7

Category: Silver Senior

Doc Kemm 28.97 32.54 26.75 25.12 24.28 23.93 161.591 1

Category: Frontier Cartridge

Dash Caliber 25.10 34.37 29.18 28.39 34.98 30.57 182.591 2

Category: Classic Cowboy

Mt. Zion Yellowboy 30.95 30.84 32.90 31.00 32.54 31.97 190.201 3

Clean and Smooth Main Match

Mt. Zion Yellowboy Classic Cowboy

Pick Ax Pete Grand Patron



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Detail Match Results

Alias

Final

Final

Match

Cate Time Rank

Stage 1

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 2

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 3

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 4

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 5

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 6

Raw M P MS B FinalR R R R R R

1 Doc Kemm SL 161.59 9 23.97 1 0 0 0 28.97 27.54 1 0 0 0 32.54 26.75 0 0 0 0 26.75 25.12 0 0 0 0 25.12 24.28 0 0 0 0 24.28 23.93 0 0 0 0 23.932 3 1 1 1 1

2 Dash Caliber FC 182.59 14 25.10 0 0 0 0 25.10 24.37 0 1 0 0 34.37 29.18 0 0 0 0 29.18 23.39 1 0 0 0 28.39 24.98 2 0 0 0 34.98 25.57 1 0 0 0 30.571 4 2 2 3 2

3 Mt. Zion Yellowboy CC 190.20 17 30.95 0 0 0 0 30.95 30.84 0 0 0 0 30.84 32.90 0 0 0 0 32.90 31.00 0 0 0 0 31.00 32.54 0 0 0 0 32.54 31.97 0 0 0 0 31.973 2 3 4 2 3

4 Laredo Lou CB 231.89 23 27.23 1 0 0 0 32.23 28.69 0 0 0 0 28.69 33.53 0 0 0 0 33.53 30.79 0 0 0 0 30.79 27.46 3 0 0 0 42.46 49.19 1 1 0 0 64.194 1 4 3 4 7

5 Pick Ax Pete GP 280.15 33 49.45 0 0 0 0 49.45 48.91 0 0 0 0 48.91 47.45 0 0 0 0 47.45 46.88 0 0 0 0 46.88 43.24 0 0 0 0 43.24 44.22 0 0 0 0 44.227 6 5 6 5 4

6 Capt. Cowan ES 296.37 36 47.71 0 0 0 0 47.71 44.83 0 0 0 0 44.83 49.22 0 0 0 0 49.22 47.35 1 0 0 0 52.35 47.12 0 0 1 0 57.12 45.14 0 0 0 0 45.146 5 6 7 7 5

7 Frontier Flossy LS 316.19 36 43.90 0 0 0 0 43.90 42.64 2 0 0 0 52.64 57.22 0 1 0 0 67.22 45.44 0 0 0 0 45.44 46.00 0 0 0 0 46.00 50.99 2 0 0 0 60.995 7 7 5 6 6

8 Jesse Evans ES 780.54 48 75.46 0 1 0 0 85.46 117.07 3 0 0 0 132.07 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00 83.01 6 0 0 0 113.01 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.008 8 8 8 8 8


